
Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) for 2019 

Greater Essex County District School Board 
Cathy Cooke, Trustee cathy.cooke@publicboard.ca Phone:  519-980-1486 
Aimee Omstead, Trustee aimee.omstead@publicboard.ca Phone:  519-818-0825 

Linda Qin, (Alternate) linda.qin@publicboard.ca 

Phone:  519-776-6483 

Association for Community Living 
Martha Vukov mvukov@communitylivingessex.org 
Essex County Office:  372 Talbot Street North, Essex, ON  N8M 2W4 Windsor Office:  
7025 Enterprise Way, Windsor, ON  N8T 3N6 Phone:  519-974-4221 

TBA, (Alternate) 

Autism Ontario (Windsor-Essex) 
Jan Matte-Gasparovic gaspar@mnsi.net Phone:  519-250-1893 
1168 Drouillard Rd., Windsor, ON  N8Y 2R1 

Livia Congi, (Alternate) livia.windsor@autismontario.com 

Epilepsy Southwestern Ontario 
Sheila Ruggaber walsh.sheila1@gmail.com Phone:  519-433-4073 
797 York St., London, ON  N5W 6A8 

Amanda Ing, (Alternate) amanda@epilepsyswo.ca 

Home and School Associations (Windsor Council) 
Bette Turner Phone:  519-948-5965 

Sarah Noel, (Alternate) sarahnoe2010@gmail.com 

Indigenous Community 
Kimberly John jkimberly@hotmail.com 

Mona Stonefish, (Alternate) pmstonefish4@yahoo.com 

Learning Disabilities Association (Windsor-Essex) 
Mary-Ann Fuduric (SEAC Chairperson) mfuduric@ldawe.ca Phone:  519-252-7889 ext. 103 
647 Ouellette Avenue, Windsor, ON  N9A 4J4 

Alicea Fleming, (Alternate) afleming@wearunited.com 

Parents for Children’s Mental Health 
Karen Wilson kar4cmh@gmail.com Phone:  519-982-3604 

Suzanne Kovach, (Alternate) 9794011@gmail.com 

Windsor-Essex Down Syndrome Association 
Monica Gilles monica_gilles@yahoo.com Phone:  519-973-6486 
5060 Tecumseh Rd. East, Windsor, ON  N8T 1C5 

Jennifer Wright, (Alternate) jen.wright@g1hispeed.com 
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